
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

24568 150th St., Suite 200

Sumner , IA 50674

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6279 Fox Run

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

Duluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

cfalk@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800carl falk

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

trisha-dcc@tds.netDane County Contracting, LLC. (608) 849-3040

office@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Misty Hall

Davina Jacobs

dbx.staff@duluthbx.com

Julie 
Hellenbrand hllnbrnd@msn.comHellenbrand Construction Corp (608) 825-9282

Contract 8240

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Janet Cahoy janet@cahoypump.comCahoy Pump Service (563) 578-1130

Amy Burke

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Trisha Hallman

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100Henry Conklin
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8240

W3360 Midland Drive

Campbellsport, WI 53010

556 Northpark Dr.

Bosssier City, LA 71111

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

1212 Storbeck Drive

Waupun, WI 53963

5477 S. Westridge Court

New Berlin, WI 53151

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

475 Eastland Avenue

Jackson, MS 39212

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

7719 W 60th Street

Summit, IL 60501

Bill 
Pulvermacher billp@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc.

gusgowi@gmail.comJustin OBrien (262) 305-8560

Willie Lathan lathanwillie@yahoo.com

Justin OBrien

(608) 592-0625

Municipal Well & Pump (920) 324-3400

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

(414) 462-7700

Lathan Construction LLC (318) 525-5300

Brian 
Brodersen

claytonwaters554@gmail.comSouza (601) 373-7770

Kim 
Schuenemann kim.schuenemann@pieperpower.comPieper Electric, Inc.

The Daily Reporter richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.com (414) 225-1822

Nancy Lee nlee@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Katie Lichtie katie@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Helen Souza

(608) 836-1071 x221

Janel 
Christianson

bbrodersen@municipalwellandpump.com

172
Joe Chaney joe.chaney@verizon.comVerizon (708) 458-6410

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

8/23/2018


